Дипольная
антенна
HX002H1
Диапазон 1.5 - 30 МГц
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
ordering information type order no.
 150 W HF dipole  R&S®HX002H1 6120.7000.02
Recommended extras
Fiber-optic control cable R&S®GK4102
10 m 6120.5707.10
25 m 6120.5707.25
50 m 6120.5707.50
Tiltable mast, length: 5 m, for roof mounting R&S®KM002A1 4035.7359.02
Lattice mast, length: 10 m R&S®KM451B1 4028.3351.02
Lattice mast, length: 15 m R&S®KM451B2 4028.3400.02
Isolating rope set, for R&S®KM451B1/B2 R&S®KM002Z3 4115.9540.02
Mast adapter, for R&S®HX002A1/HX002H1 on
R&S®KM451B1/B2/B3
R&S®KM451Z5 4039.8308.03